VIBRATION  ISOLATORS
CATALOGUE
MARINE   RAIL   MINING   AUTOMOTIVE   CONSTRUCTION     DEFENCE     INDUSTRIAL
Since 1932 Mackay Consolidated Industries has made a unique and valuable contribution to Australian industry. It’s
a success story of expertise in engineering and manufacturing; of adaptability to changing demands and diverse
markets; of growth through research, technology and development.
The company has been singularly successful in the specialised field of developing effective noise and vibration
control products.

THREADS DIMENSIONS
A
mm
B
mm
C
mm
D
mm
E
mm
M6M6 M6 x 1.0 M6 x 1.0 6 15 21 *
M6M8 M6 x 1.0 M8 x 1.25 6 20 28
M8M8 M8 x 1.25 M8 x 1.25 8 20 28 *
M8M10 M8 x 1.25 M10 x 1.5 8 25 35
M10M10 M10 x 1.5 M10 x 1.5 10 25 37 *
M10M12 M10 x 1.5 M12 x 1.75 10 35 49
STUD DETAILS
COMPRESSION SHEAR COMBINATION
Suggested Methods of Mounting
Thread

Maximum
Deflection
mm
Maximum
Load
Kg
Maximum
Deflection
mm
M10162040 16 20 40 M6 20.5 3 4.5 4
M10162055 16 20 55 M6 42.5 3 9 4 0.01
M10162070 16 20 70 M6 53.5 3 12 4
M10202540 20 25 40 M6 30.5 6 5 6
M10202555 20 25 55 M6 65 6 11 6 0.02
M10202570 20 25 70 M6 89.5 6 15 6
M10252040 25 20 40 M6 36 2.5 7 3
M10252055 25 20 55 M6 54 2.5 12 3 0.02
M10252070 25 20 70 M6 66 2.5 15 3
M10253040 25 30 40 M6 55 8 10.5 8
M10253055 25 30 55 M6 98 8 19 8 0.03
M10253070 25 30 70 M6 120 8 26.5 8
M10302040 30 20 40 M6 42 2.5 8 3
M10302055 30 20 55 M6 62 2.5 13 3 0.03
M10302070 30 20 70 M6 82 2.5 16 3
M10303040 30 30 40 M8 44 4 10 5
M10303055 30 30 55 M8 77 4 18 5 0.05
M10303070 30 30 70 M8 108 4 33 5
M10304055 30 40 55 M8 86 8 17.5 10 0.06
M10304070 30 40 70 M8 131 8 35 10
M10403040 40 30 40 M8 60.5 4 17.5 5
M10403055 40 30 55 M8 114 4 28.5 5 0.08
M10403070 40 30 70 M8 195 4 49.5 5
M10404040 40 40 40 M8 78 8 20 10
M10404055 40 40 55 M8 148 8 34 10 0.09
M10404070 40 40 70 M8 233 8 53.5 10
M10503540 50 35 40 M10 139.5 6 21.5 6
M10503555 50 35 55 M10 264 6 40.5 6 0.14
M10503570 50 35 70 M10 363 6 59 6
M10504540 50 45 40 M10 111.5 8 25 10
M10504555 50 45 55 M10 195 8 44.5 10 0.16
M10504570 50 45 70 M10 244 8 62 10
M101507555 150 75 55 M16 3200 18 525 20 2.2
M101507570 150 75 70 M16 4500 18 760 20
CUSHION DETAILS
DURO COLOUR
40 RED
55 YELLOW

Min
D
mm
Max
E
mm
Thread
F
mm
Base
G
mm
Cap
H
mm
M400300 M410300 119 6.7 15 31.7. 40 (M12x1.75) 64 71
M401200 M411200 144 8.8 28 50.8 70 (M16x2.0) 91 101
M402500 177 11.9 32 61.9 82 (M20x2.5) 135 144
M404000 212 14.9 40 74.9 100 (M24x3.0) 180 192
M406000 218 14.9 46 80.9 112 (M24x3.0) 203 216
DIMENSIONS
øF
A
E
C
øG
øH
B
D
Part No. LOAD RANGE DEFLECTION AT MAX EXPOSED BASE
Weight
kgStandard Stainless
type 304
Min
kg
Max
kg
Min Load
mm
Max Load
mm
M400300 M410300 30 300 0.2 2.3 0.4
M401200 M411200 300 1200 1.5 5.9 1.1
M402500 1200 2500 3.0 6.3 2.5
M404000 2500 4000 4.1 6.5 5.2
M406000 4000 6000 6.5 9.7 6.4
PROPERTIES
SURE FOOT ISOLATORS
Universal Hoses    7
section

mm In. psi MPa psi MPa Min Max
Coolant
SAE 20R3
ZHB6 6 1/4 62 0.43 249 1.72 -40°C +125°C
ZHB8 8 5/16 62 0.43 249 1.72 -40°C +125°C
ZHB10 10 3/8 62 0.43 249 1.72 -40°C +125°C
ZHB12 12 15/32 62 0.43 249 1.72 -40°C +125°C
ZHB15 16 5/8 62 0.43 249 1.72 -40°C +125°C
ZHB19 19 3/4 51 0.35 200 1.38 -40°C +125°C
Coolant SAE 20R4 ZHB25 25 1 35 0.24 141 0.97 -40°C +125°C
Low-Pressure
Fuel & Oil Hose
SAE 30R6
ZHB6F 6 1/4 50 0.34 250 1.72 -34°C +100°C
ZHB8F 8 5/16 50 0.34 250 1.72 -34°C +100°C
ZHB10F 10 3/8 50 0.34 250 1.72 -34°C +100°C
ZHB12F 12 1/2 35 0.24 175 1.20 -34°C +100°C
ZHB16F 16 5/8 35 0.24 175 1.20 -34°C +100°C
ZHB19F 19 3/4 35 0.24 175 1.20 -34°C +100°C
ZHB25F 25 1 5 0.24 175 1.20 34°C +100°C
Emission Control,
Fuel Vapour & PCV
ZHB6EFV 6 1/4 Vacuum / Vent Hose -34°C +100°C
ZHB8EFV 8 5/16 Vacuum / Vent Hose -34°C +100°C
ZHB10EFV 10 3/8 Vacuum / Vent Hose -34°C +100°C
ZHB12EFV 12 15/32 Vacuum / Vent Hose -34°C +100°C
All properties nominal, contact Mackay for Technical advice	 All Dimensions in Millimetres
26
 © Mackay Consolidated Industries Pty Ltd 2022

Centreline Radius
Internal Diameter
ID
45° UNIVERSAL HOSE BENDS - WATER
ID mm ID Inches Part No.
Arm 1
Centerline Length
A1
Arm 2
Centerline Length
A2
Maximum Working
Pressure
SAE 20R4 Minimum
Burst Pressure
25mm 1” UHB25-300/45 300mm 300mm 0.24 MPa 35 psi 0.97 MPa 141 psi
31mm 1 ¼” UHB31-300/45 300mm 300mm 0.23 MPa 33 psi 0.90 MPa 131 psi
38mm 1 ½” UHB38-300/45 300mm 300mm 0.21 MPa 30 psi 0.83 MPa 120 psi
44mm 1 ¾” UHB44-300/45 300mm 300mm 0.19 MPa 28 psi 0.76 MPa 110 psi
50mm 2” UHB50-300/45 300mm 300mm 0.17 MPa 25 psi 0.69 MPa 100 psi
57mm 2 ¼” UHB57-300/45 300mm 300mm 0.16 MPa 22 psi 0.62 MPa 90 psi
63mm 2 ½” UHB63-300/45 300mm 300mm 0.14 MPa 20 psi 0.55 MPa 80 psi
90° UNIVERSAL HOSE BENDS - WATER
ID mm ID
Inches Part No.
Arm 1
Centerline
Length A1
Arm 2
Centerline
Length A2
Centreline
Radius
R
Maximum Working
Pressure
SAE 20R3/R4 Minimum
Burst Pressure
8mm 5/16” UHB8-300 300mm 300mm 50mm
0.43 MPa 62 psi 1.72 MPa 249 psiUHB8-300X500 300mm 500mm
10mm 3/8” UHB10-300 300mm 300mm 50mmUHB10-300X500 300mm 500mm
13mm 1/2”
UHB13 105mm 105mm
50mm 0.43 MPa 62 psi 1.72 MPa 249 psiUHB13-300 300mm 300mm
UHB13-300X500 300mm 500mm
16mm 5/8”
UHB16 105mm 105mm
50mm 0.43 MPa 62 psi 1.72 MPa 249 psiUHB16-300 300mm 300mm
UHB16-300X500 300mm 500mm
19mm 3/4”
UHB19 105mm 105mm
50mm 0.35 MPa 51 psi 1.38 MPa 200 psiUHB19-300 300mm 300mm
UHB19-300X500 300mm 500mm
25mm 1”
UHB25 105mm 105mm
50mm 0.24 MPa 35 psi 0.97 MPa 141 psiUHB25-300 300mm 300mm
UHB25-300X500 300mm 500mm
31mm 1 ¼”
UHB31 120mm 120mm
60mm 0.23 MPa 33 psi 0.90 MPa 131 psiUHB31-300 300mm 300mm
UHB31-300X500 300mm 500mm
38mm 1 ½”
UHB38 120mm 120mm
60mm 0.21 MPa 30 psi 0.83 MPa 120 psiUHB38-300 300mm 300mm
UHB38-300X500 300mm 500mm
44mm 1 ¾”
UHB44 140mm 140mm
70mm 0.19 MPa 28 psi 0.76 MPa 110 psiUHB44-300 300mm 300mm
UHB44-300X500 300mm 500mm
50mm 2”
UHB50 140mm 140mm
70mm 0.17 MPa 25 psi 0.69 MPa 100 psiUHB50-300 300mm 300mm
UHB50-300X500 300mm 500mm
57mm 2 ¼”
UHB57 170mm 170mm
85mm 0.16 MPa 22 psi 0.62 MPa 90 psiUHB57-300 300mm 300mm
UHB57-300X500 300mm 500mm
63mm 2 ½”
UHB63 170mm 170mm
95mm 0.14 MPa 20 psi 0.55 MPa 80 psiUHB63-300 300mm 300mm
UHB63-300X500 300mm 500mm
UNIVERSAL HOSE BENDS
Mackay 45° & 90° Universal Hose Bends are available in two specifications, one is suitable for
water
applications and the other is suitable for fuel and oil applications.

sectionUniversal Hoses  
ID mm ID
Inches Part No.
Arm 1
Centerline
Length
A1
Arm 2
Centerline
Length
A2
SAE 30R6 Maximum Working
Pressure
SAE 30R6 Minimum Burst
Pressure
25mm 1” UHB25-300/45N 300mm 300mm 0.24 Mpa 35 psi 1.20 Mpa 175 psi
31mm 1 ¼” UHB31-300/45N 300mm 300mm
0.11 MPa 16 psi 0.55 MPa 80 psi
38mm 1 ½” UHB38-300/45N 300mm 300mm
44mm 1 ¾” UHB44-300/45N 300mm 300mm
50mm 2” UHB50-300/45N 300mm 300mm
57mm 2 ¼” UHB57-300/45N 300mm 300mm
63mm 2 ½” UHB63-300/45N 300mm 300mm
ID
mm
ID
Inches Part No.
Arm 1
Centerline
Length
A1
Arm 2
Centerline
Length
A2
Centreline
Radius
R
SAE 30R6 Maximum
Working Pressure
SAE 30R6
Minimum Burst
Pressure
8mm 5/16” UHB8-300N 300mm 300mm 50mm
0.34 MPa 50 psi 1.72 MPa 250
psi10mm 3/8” UHB10-300N 300mm 300mm 50mm
13mm 1/2” UHB13N 105mm 105mm 50mm
0.24 MPa 35 psi 1.20 MPa 175
psi
UHB13-300N 300mm 300mm
16mm 5/8” UHB16N 105mm 105mm 50mmUHB16-300N 300mm 300mm
19mm 3/4” UHB19N 105mm 105mm 50mmUHB19-300N 300mm 300mm
25mm 1” UHB25N 105mm 105mm 50mmUHB25-300N 300mm 300mm
31mm 1 ¼” UHB31N 120mm 120mm 60mm
0.11 MPa 16 psi 0.55 MPa 80
psi
UHB31-300N 300mm 300mm
38mm 1 ½” UHB38N 120mm 120mm 60mmUHB38-300N 300mm 300mm
44mm 1 ¾” UHB44N 140mm 140mm 70mmUHB44-300N 300mm 300mm
50mm 2” UHB50N 140mm 140mm 70mmUHB50-300N 300mm 300mm
57mm 2 ¼” UHB57N 170mm 170mm 85mmUHB57-300N 300mm 300mm
63mm 2 ½”
UHB63N 170mm 170mm
95mmUHB63-300N 300mm 300mm
45° & 90° UNIVERSAL HOSE BENDS - FUEL & OIL